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These attendees are all U.S. citizens
	Name
	Attended
	Organization
	
	Address
	
	Telephone
	
	Fax/E-mail Address

	Rod Bridgeman 
	Yes
	COE/Huntsville
	
	U.S. Army Engineering and Support Center, Huntsville 

ATTN: CEHNC-ED-ME (Bridgeman)

MAIL: P.O. Box 1600, Huntsville, AL 35807
	
	256-895-1727
	
	256-895-1894
rod.c.bridgeman@hnd01.usace.army.mil


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mike Cross
	Yes
	AFCESA/CESM
	
	HQ AFCESA/CESM

139 Barnes Drive, Suite #1

Tyndall AFB, FL 32403-5319
	
	850-283-6481
	
	904-283-6219

michael.cross@tyndall.af.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Danette Delmastro

	Yes
	DOE/FEMP
	
	Department of Energy     

1000 Independence Ave., SW

Washington, DC 20585
	
	202-586-7632
	
	202-586-3000

dinette.delmastro@ee.doe.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Doug Dahle 
	Yes
	DOE/NREL
	
	M/S 2723

1617 Cole Blvd.

Golden, CO 80401
	
	303-384-7413
	
	303-384-7411

douglas.dahle@nrel.gov


	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Jim Haywood 
	Yes
	COE/Huntsville
	
	U.S. Army Engineering and Support Center, Huntsville 

ATTN: CEHNC-ED-ME (Haywood) 

MAIL: P.O. Box 1600, Huntsville, AL 35807
	
	256-895-1719
	
	256-895-1894
jimmy.c.haywood@hnd01.usace.army.mil


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dave Howard
	 Yes
	NREL - DC
	 
	901 D Street SW, Suite 930

Washington, DC  20024-2157
	 
	202-646-5221
	 
	202-646-7780

dave.howard@nrel.gov 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Patrick Hughes
	 Yes
	ORNL 
	 
	1 Bethal Valley Road

P.O. Box 2008, Bldg. 3147, MS 6070

Oak Ridge, Tennessee 37831-6070
	 
	(865) 574-9337
	 
	(865) 574-9329
hughespjl@ornl.gov


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Satish Kumar
	 Yes
	LBL - DC
	 
	901 D Street SW, Suite 950

Washington, DC  20024-2157
	 
	202-646-7953
	 
	skumar@lbl.gov 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pat Mumme
	Yes
	AFCESA/CESM
	
	HQ AFCESA/CESM

139 Barnes Drive, Suite #1

Tyndall AFB, FL 32403-5319
	
	850-283-6361
	
	904-283-6219

pat.mumme@tyndall.af.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jose Maniwang
	No
	NAVFAC HQ
	
	Commander 

Naval Facilities Engineering Command

PW (Energy and Utilities)


	
	202-685-9255
	
	jose.maniwang@navy.mil



	Dale Sartor
	 Yes
	LBL 
	 
	Mail Stop 90-3111

LBNL

Berkeley, CA  94720
	 
	(510) 486-5988
	 
	(510) 486-5988
dasartor@lbl.gov 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Skye Schell


	Yes
	DOE/FEMP
	
	Department of Energy     

1000 Independence Ave., SW

Washington, DC 20585
	
	202-586-9015
	
	202-586-3000

schuyler.schell@ee.doe.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tatiana Strajnic

	Yes
	DOE/FEMP
	
	Department of Energy     

1000 Independence Ave., SW

Washington, DC 20585
	
	202-586-9230
	
	202-586-3000

tatiana.strajnic@ee.doe.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Laverne Tillson 
	 Yes
	DESC
	 
	8725 John J. Kingman Raod

Suite 3830

Ft. Belvoir, VA  22060-6222
	 
	(703) 767-9402
	
	(703) 767-2382

laverne.tillson@dla.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cdr. Rob Tomiak

	Yes
	ODUSD(I&E)
	
	Energy Office

Office of DUSD

(Installations & Environment)

3330 Defense, Room 3D784

Pentagon

Washington, DC  20301-3330
	
	703-697-6195
	
	703-695-1493

robert.tomiak@osd.mil

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Jane Vander Linden

	Yes
	McNeil Technologies
	
	6564 Loisdale Court

Suite 800

Springfield, VA  22150
	
	(703) 921-1719
	
	jcvl@mcneiltech.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cyndi Vallina

	Phone
	OMB
	
	
	
	202-395-4544
	
	Cynthia_a._vallina@omb.eop.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	David Williams 
	 Yes
	Army ACSIM
	 
	HQDAIM-FDF

600 Army Pentagon

Washington, DC  
	 
	703-601-0372
	
	david.williams2@hqda.army.mil

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


